
GLASGOW
COCKTAIL
WEEK
19TH - 28TH APRIL

glasgowcocktailweek.com

VENUE MAP - EAST / MERCHANT CITY

1  SAINT LUKE’S
    17 Bain Street, G40, 2JZ

2. THE GATE
251 Gallowgate G4 OTP

3. NQ64
11 Bell Street, G1 1NU

4. THE ABSENT EAR
SECRET BAR - DM TO BOOK

5. THE DAM
106-108 Brusnick Street, G1 1TF

6. 1802 @ HUTCHESONS HALL
158 Ingram Street, G1 1EJ

7. THE CORSET CLUB
49-53 Virginia Street, G1 1TS

9. MAMASAN
222-224 Ingram Street, G1 3BX

10. ATLANTIC BAR & BRASSIERE
12-16 St. Vincent Place, G1 2DH

11. RALPH & FINNS
23-25 St Vincent Place, G1 2DT

12. THE ALCHEMIST
Unit 2, George House, George Square, G1 1EH

13. FLIGHT CLUB
32 North Frederick Street, G1 2BS

8. THE SPIRITUALIST
62 Miller Street, G1 1DT
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GCW POP-UP BAR
Princes Square, 48 Buchanan St, G1 3JN
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VENUE MAP - CITY CENTRE
1.  PLATFORM
    253 Argyle Street, G2 8DL

2. VEGA
260 Argyle Street, G2 8QW

3. AUGUST HOUSE
42 Mitchell Street, G1 3LN

4. TABAC
10 Mitchell Lane, G1 3NU

5. HIDE AND SEEK
84 Buchanan Street, G1 3HA

7. CHAMPAGNE CENTRAL
99 Gordon Street, G1 3SF

8. MALO
12 Bothwell Street, G2 6LU

9. BLUEDOG
151 West George Street, G2 2JJ

10. NORTH @ THE ADDRESS
39 Ingram Street, G2 1JS

12. CHAOPHRAYA
1The Town House, Nelson Mandela Pl, G1 2LL

14. TIKI BAR & KITSCH INN
214 Bath Street, G2 4HW

13. GIN 71
77 Renfrew Street, G2 3BZ

15. IASG 
11 Blythswood Square, G2 4AD

11. DEVIL OF BROOKLYN
42 Renfield Street, G2 INF
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6. ALSTON BAR & BEEF
79 Gordon Street, G1 3SQ
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GCW POP-UP BAR
Princes Square, 48 Buchanan St, G1 3JN
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VENUE MAP - WEST

1. VODKA WODKA
31 Ashton Lane, G12 8SJ

2. WEST SIDE TAVERN
162 Dumbarton Road, G11 6XE

4. CRESCENT
1102-1106 Argyle Street, G3 8TD

5. PORTER & RYE
1131 Argyle Street, G3 8ND

6. THE FINNIESTON
1125 Argyle Street, G3 8ND

8. CHINASKIS
239 North Street, G3 7DL

9. THE LOCALE
241 North Street, G3 7DL

7. LEBOWSKIS
1008 Argyle Street, G3 8LX
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3. EL JEFE’S
1166-1170  Argyle Street, G3 8TD 5
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VENUE MAP - SOUTH

1. LUNAR
72 Nithsdale Road, G41 2AN

2. HENRY’S
5 Abbot St, G41 3XE
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VENUE MAP - NO & LOW ALCOHOL 2

9. THE ABSENT EAR
SECRET BAR - DM TO BOOK

6. AUGUST HOUSE
42 Mitchell Street, G1 3LN

2. CRESCENT
1102-1106 Argyle Street, G3 8TD

5. PLATFORM
    253 Argyle Street, G2 8DL

7. THE SPIRITUALIST
62 Miller Street, G1 1DT

4. ATLANTIC BAR & BRASSIERE
12-16 St. Vincent Place, G1 2DH

8. THE CORSET CLUB
49-53 Virginia Street, G1 1TS

10. THE DAM
106-108 Brusnick Street, G1 1TF

11. THE GATE
251 Gallowgate G4 OTP

3. THE LOCALE
241 North Street, G3 7DL

1. WEST SIDE TAVERN
162 Dumbarton Road, G11 6XE
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GCW POP-UP BAR
Princes Square, 48 Buchanan St, G1 3JN


